Redevelopments 70 (1) 6 5 Riverside (Garratt Lane) £5m

Acquisitions 88 - (3) (3)

Total 2,402 (15) 84 69

-565
-558

58

-43

-88

122

-31

-11

-£660m

-£640m

-£620m

-£600m

-£580m

-£560m

-£540m

-£520m

-£500m

-£480m

-£460m
Mar-21 Cash from operations Dividend Acquisitions Disposals Capex Other Mar-22

Financial review

Workspace | Full Year Results 2021/2223

Net debt and cash flow

Mar-21 Mar-22

Financial review

Workspace | Full Year Results 2021/2224

McKay transaction summary

1 Total number of McKay shares acquired 91.4m
2 Based on WKP share price at completion on 6 May 2022 of £6.38
3 NTA at 31 March 2022

£ per share £m1

Cash consideration 2.09 191.1

Equity consideration2 0.73 67.1

Total consideration 2.82 258.2

Transaction costs 0.08 7.5

Total cost 2.90 265.7

McKay NTA3 3.47 317.2

Transaction costs (0.08) (6.9)

NTA acquired 3.39 310.3

Financial review

Workspace | Full Year Results 2021/2225

Proforma combined business

1 Disposal of Great Brighams Mead, expected 50% saving in corporate costs
(incl. departure of executive team), cash consideration for McKay including costs

£m Workspace McKay Adjustments1 Combined

12 Months to 31 March 2022:

Net rental income 86.7 20.4 (2.2) 104.9

Administrative expenses (19.3) (6.4) 3.2 (22.5)

Net finance costs (20.5) (6.2) (5.9) (32.6)

Trading profit after interest 46.9 7.8 (4.9) 49.8

No. shares (m) 182.0 91.4 192.5

Adjusted underlying earnings per share 25.8p 8.5p 25.9p

At 31 March 2022:

Investment property valuation 2,402 495 (19) 2,878

Net debt (558) (170) (186) (914)

Other (44) (15) 7 (52)

Net assets 1,800 310 (198) 1,912

EPRA NTA per share £9.88 £3.39 £9.93

LTV 23% 34% 32%

£0m

£50m

£100m

£150m

£200m

£250m

£300m

£350m

£400m

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

Financial review

Workspace | Full Year Results 2021/2226

Debt

1 Post acquisition assuming facilities as in place as at March 2022,
debt adjusted for sale of Great Brighams Mead (Reading)

Pro-forma1 Mar 22 Mar 21

Net debt £914m £558m £565m

Average interest cost (drawn debt) 3.2% 3.1% 3.8%

Undrawn revolver facilities and cash £331m £442m £434m

Marginal cost (undrawn facilities) over SONIA 1.5% 1.6% 1.5%